Position

Utility Field Services Supervisor

Working Supervisor-E/U Field
Services

Electric Utility Field Services
Techn

Electric Utility Field Services
Techn

Meter Reader Temp
Only *

Workflow Coordinator

Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp
Only *
Meter Reader Temp

Only *

Other Positions Held City

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division
Field Service Meter
Reading Division

Field Service Meter
Reading Division

Total Wages

$76,043

$73,365

$62,691

$62,531

$56,806

$53,610

$49,803

$47,747

$47,632

$46,736

$46,666

$16,000

$10,085

$6,500

$5,757

$2,639

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,630

$21,603

$20,915

$20,890

$20,352

$20,324

$19,812

$19,718

$19,683

$19,583

$19,558

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



