Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Field Services Supervisor		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$76,043	\$22,630
Working Supervisor-E/U Field Services		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$73,365	\$21,603
Electric Utility Field Services Techn		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$62,691	\$20,915
Electric Utility Field Services Techn		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$62,531	\$20,890
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$56,806	\$20,352
Workflow Coordinator		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$53,610	\$20,324
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$49,803	\$19,812
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$47,747	\$19,718
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$47,632	\$19,683
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$46,736	\$19,583
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$46,666	\$19,558
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$16,000	\$0
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$10,085	\$0
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$6,500	\$0
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$5,757	\$0
Meter Reader Temp Only *		Redding	Field Service Meter Reading Division	\$2,639	\$0